Expenditure Budget Vol. I, 2016-2017

162

ANNEX - 2A

Relief provided to CPSUs in the form of waiver of interest, Guarantee Fee, write off of loans, etc.

(In crores of Rupees)

Details Actuals Budget Revised Budget
2014-2015 2015-2016 2015-2016 2016-2017

Waiver of Guarantee Fee outstanding against - 7.71 5.18 2.53 45.79
- Hindustan Steel Construction Works Ltd. 5.18 5.18
- Heavy Engineering Corporation Limited 2.53 2.53
- ITI Limited . 45.79
Waiver of interest - 407.16 5.97
- HMT Limited 38.58
- NEPA Limited 368.58
- Hindustan Salts Limited 5.97
Conversion of loan inti grants-in-aid - 3.00
- Hindustan Salts Limited 3.00
Grand Total 414.87 5.18 11.50 45.79




